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C L A S S I F I E D S▲

Oct 12 - 18, 2024 10

ADVERTS IN THIS NEWSPAPER
ARE VALUE-FOR-MONEY.
Sharp. Small. Not Costly.

Call 4766 2029 for Guidance.

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
	l WANTED, 400 - 600 sqft, 1BHK flat, office 

space for rent in and around Mylapore. Ph: 
9282138118
	l R A Puram, Alwarpet, T Nagar, 2 BHK, 

house needed for rental up to Rs. 35k per 
month, owners only. Contact: 9498028363 
/ 9003182391

RENTAL
	l MANDAVELI, brand new flat, 3 BHK, 1750 

sqft, first floor, north facing, lift, power backup, 
1 covered car park, 66000. Abhiramapuram, 
brand new flat, 3 BHK, 2200 sqft, 2nd floor, 
north facing, lift, power backup, 2 covered car 
park, vegetarian, 1.10 lakhs. Ph: 9884984545
	l MANDAVELI, 1700 sqft, 3BHK, 3bath, 

1CCP, 65K. Nandanam, 1500sqft, 3BHK, 
3bath, 1CCP, 50K. R.A.Puram, 2000sqft, 
3BHK, 3bath, 2CCP, 75K. CIT Colony, 2300 
sqft, 3BHK, 3bath, 2CCP, 1st floor, north 
facing. Ph: 6380844247
	l DEVANATHAN Street, Mandaveli, 3BHK, 

south facing, 1300sqft, 1st floor, lift, CCP, veg 
only, rent 45K, available 1st Dec, no broker. 
Contact: 9444854094
	l ABIRAMAPURAM, 4th Street, 3 BHK, 

luxury flat, 2300 sqft, 2nd floor, west facing, 
sarvan  room, 2 balcony, puja room, full 
woodwork, modular kitchen, lift, power 
backup, 2 covered car park, rent 1.25 lakhs. 
Ph: 8939936055
	l R.A.PURAM, Srinivasa Avenue Road, 3 

BHK, 2nd floor, lift with one CCP, vegetarians 
only, rent Rs.46000. Ph: 9600047757, brokers 
excuse.
	l R.A.PURAM, opp R K Nagar, BSNL 

Telephone exchange, 2BHK, 1060 sqft, 1st 
floor, lift, CCP, rent 36000+1500 maintenance. 
Ph: 9445582690
	l MYLAPORE, near Chitrakulam Kesava 

Perumal South Street, 1000 sqft, 2 bedroom, 
2 bathroom, 1 balcony, 2nd floor (no lift), west 
facing, 1coverd car park, pure vegetation 
family. Rs. 28000. Kannan: 9942888231
	l MANDAVELI, spacious, 1000 sqft, 2BHK, 

individual portion in ground floor with good 
ventilation, 24 hours water, 2 wheeler 
parking, as per vastu, Rent 33000. Contact: 
9884110505, 9444135603.
	l CIT Colony, first floor, 35K. Ground floor, 

20K, car park, office use. Mayur realtors: 
9940051164, 9566291287
	l NORTHERN Road,1000 sqft, 2 BHK, BR, 

new, 32000. R.K.Nagar, 1400sqft, 3BHK, 
45000. Mandaveli, 1850 sqft, 3BHK, 65000. 
1550sqft, 3BHK, 42000, only veg. Contact: 
8015184176, 9884214816
	l R.A.PURAM, near Sangeetha hotel, 1100 

sqft, 2 BHK, ground floor, car park, 32K, 
plus maintenance. R.A. Puram, opposite 
Sangeetha hotel, 1900 sqft, 1st floor, 
3BHK, covered car park, Rent 90K, slightly 
negotiable. Ph: 9841263252, 7200840346

	l 2 BHK, ground floor flat, 700 sq.ft., open 
car park, Rent 25000, including maintenance, 
vegetarian only, Mylapore, Kutchery Road. 
Ph: 9003173272 / 7397499574
	l 1 BHK, ground floor in R A Puram, 

immediate occupation, bachelors, small 
family permitted, Rent 9000, advance Rs. 
50000. Ph: 9444091352
	l ROYAPETTAH, near DAV, Church Park, 

NPS, Vidya Mandir school, 1 BHK 10K to 15K, 
lease 10 lakhs, 2 BHK fully furnished, 30K, 
3 BHK 30K to 40K, 4 BHK, 85K to 1 lakhs, 
500 sq.ft., to 1000 sq.ft., office 30K to 50K. 
Chettiar Real Estate: 9380169866  
	l MYLAPORE, near PS Senior school, 750 

sq.ft., 1.5 bedroom, first floor, wood work, 
vegetarian only, Rs. 20000, nego, no car park. 
Ph: 9500064655

	l MYLAPORE, 2100 sq.ft., 3 BHK, 2 CCP, lift, 
power backup, CCTV, Rs. 60000, 1000 sq.ft., 
2 BHK, CP, lift, Rs. 30000. Ranga Road, 1000 
sq.ft., 2 BHK, Rs. 32000, lease 550 sq.ft., 1 
BHK, Rs. 12 lakhs. Mandaveli, 700 sq.ft., 1 
BHK, CP, Rs. 20000. Ph: 9841983231
	l MYLAPORE, Adam Street, 2nd floor, 2 

BHK, 1100 sq.ft., no lift, semi-furnished, veg 
family, Rent 30000. Contact: 9445223076.
	l ROYAPETTAH, Balaji Nagar, 1600 sq.ft., 

4th floor, 3 bedroom apartment with lift, 2 
wheeler parking,  nearby DAV, Church Park, 
N. P. S. school 24hour water, security 40000. 
S. John: 9444360000 / 9710360000
	l 2 BHK flat, rent in Mylapore, only 

vegetarians, Rs. 20000, 1 BHK, house 
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